SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 77

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

March 8

1	On page 4 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "citizen involvement" and insert "civic
2	engagement".
3	On page 5, line 27, delete "the Corporation for National and Community Service" and insert
4	"AmeriCorps".
5	In line 29, delete "the Corporation for National and Community Service" and insert
6	"AmeriCorps".
7	In line 34, delete "the Corporation for".
8	In line 35, delete "National and Community Service" and insert "AmeriCorps".
9	On page 6, line 10, delete "citizen".
10	In line 13, delete "citizen".
11	